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Maisy Gold Pork Sausage 8'S 4.54kg (2x2.27kg)
Short Product Name:
Maisy Gold Pork Sausage 8's

Raw Seasoned Pork Sausage

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Glendale Foods Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : RW06

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

938kJ

226kcal
14.9g 5.78g 0.7g 2.43g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 938kJ 226kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 938kJ 

226kCal

Carbohydrates 11.6g

of which sugars 0.7g

Fat 14.9g

of which saturates 5.78g

Fibre 0.6g

Protein 11.4g

Salt 2.43g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Produced on a site that handles: Eggs, Celery, Mustard, Milk.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Pork 54%, water, WHEAT flour ((WHEAT GLUTEN), calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), salt, raising agent (E503), preservative (E250, E252), antioxidant (E301), SOYA, potato starch, flavour enhancer

(E621), emulsifiers (E451 & E450), sugar, preservative (E223) (SODIUM METABISULPHITE), dextrose, spice extracts (pepper, nutmeg, ginger, coriander), herb extract (sage), Beef collagen casing.

Supplier's Product Code : RW06

Product Added : 12 April 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 12 April 2024

erudus id : ffc5406dc33f443da9d3661896f5f0a2

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Contains
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


NO DATA for

Vegetarian


NO DATA for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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